

## Encore Energy Group Announces Partnership with Enel X

Providing smart EV charging station solutions up and down the East Coast

FAIRFIELD, NEW JERSEY, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, March 1, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Encore Energy Group, a subsidiary of EncoreLED USA, announces partnership with Enel X to become a leading East Coast distributor of the JuiceBox™ and JuicePump™ electric vehicle (EV) charging stations. With over 16 years of experience in the field of sustainable energy, Encore Energy Group expands its focus to include best-in-class EV charging solutions in the commercial and industrial space, including commercial businesses, cities and governments, property managers, and automotive dealerships, among others.

"As a leading distributor of the JuiceBox™ and JuicePump™ EV charging stations on the East Coast, Encore Energy Group is excited to bring EV charging solutions to businesses looking for sustainable energy solutions that qualify for tax incentives and rebates," states Bill Dato, CEO of Encore Energy Group. "With the electric vehicle market booming, new projections state that EV sales will sharply increase over the next few years, rising from 3.1 million in 2020 to 14 million in 2025.† Encore Energy Group's partnership with Enel X is crucial to meeting demand for fast, clean, and convenient EV charging stations."

Encore Energy Group will offer the innovative JuiceBox™ and JuicePump™ EV charging stations produced by Enel X. These EV charging solutions will maximize land, property, and business owners' return on investment with the high demand for EV charging stations as more and more drivers purchase electric vehicles. For example, the powerful JuicePump™ 175 kW can effortlessly charge electric vehicles to 80 percent in under 20 minutes. With these lightning-fast charge speeds, now is the time to establish leadership in the EV industry with an Enel X charging station from Encore Energy Group.

"Enel X is pleased to partner with Encore Energy Group as the adoption of EV chargers continues to grow and evolve," said Giovanni Bertolino, Head of e-Mobility, Enel X North America. "EVs are already replacing over 1 million barrels of oil demand per day. With JuiceBox™ and JuicePump™ charging stations, consumers, utilities, businesses, and municipalities can drive the electrified transportation future and build a cleaner tomorrow."

With Encore Energy Group, land, property, and business owners looking to purchase an EV charging station can take advantage of utility incentives and rebates available while providing

turnkey installation for the EV charging stations of their choice. Contact us today to start capturing new revenue streams at discounted rates.

Contact Encore Energy Group at sales@encoreenergygroup.com

## About Encore Energy Group

Encore Energy Group is the leading East Coast provider for the JuiceBox™ and JuicePump™ EV charging stations. Our mission is to provide high quality, long lasting, eco-friendly, and affordable EV charging options for businesses. Encore works with property managers, auto dealerships, cities and government, fleets, restaurants, commercials facilities, universities, hospitals, among others to bring the right EV charging solutions and value to the property. To learn more about Encore Energy Group's products and services, visit encoreenergygroup.com.

## About Enel X

Enel X is the Enel group's global business line that offers services to accelerate innovation and drive the energy transition. A world leader in the sector of advanced energy solutions, Enel X manages services such as 7.7 GW of demand response and 195 MW of storage capacity installed globally. In January 2022, a new Global Business Line fully dedicated to electric mobility was created, managing approximately 245,000 public and private charging ports for electric vehicles available all over the world, promoting and developing projects and solutions for the spread of e-Mobility in the countries in which Enel Group operates. To learn more, visit: <a href="https://evcharging.enelx.com">https://evcharging.enelx.com</a>.

## ###

Other

If you would like more information about this topic, please call Bill Dato 866-694-4533 sales@encoreenergygroup.com

†Electric Vehicle Outlook 2021 | BloombergNEF https://about.bnef.com/electric-vehicle-outlook/

Bill Dato
Encore Energy Group
+1 866-694-4533
sales@encoreenergygroup.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/564004125

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.